

SIRIM STS SDN BHD (formerly known as SIRIM Training Services Sdn Bhd) (Company No. 448249-A)

SIRIM Complex, Building 3

1, Persiaran Dato' Menteri, P.O. Box 7035, 40700 Shah Alam, Selangor, MALAYSIA
Tel: +603-5544 6203/6200 Email: sirimsts@sirim.my Fax: +603-5544 6289

Website: www.sirimtraining.my GST ID: 001281818624

Standard+Training+Consultancy

PROFORMA INVOICE

No.: 172671DP Date: 16-11-2017

Registration ID: P17-1551 Order No.:

Company Name: GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN. BHD. (1040262-D)

Address: 79-1, 1ST FLOOR, JALAN PJU 1A/41B,

NZX COMMERCIAL CENTRE,

ARA DAMANSARA 47301 PETALING JAYA

SELANGOR

Attention: SALMAN BIN ABU ZARIM
Tel No.: 019-3078557 03-78870426

GST ID:

No	Revenue	Description	Quantity	Amount (RM)	Discount	Net Amount (RM)
1		PUBLIC TRAINING FEES FOR LEAD AUDITOR COURSE ISO 9001:2015 EXEMPLAR GLOBAL* CERTIFIED (LQMS01) ON 04/12/2017 to 08/12/2017 AT SHAH ALAM. LIST OF PARTICIPANTS :- 1) MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN KAMIL	1	3,800.00	0.00%	3,800.00
Total Amount						3,800.00
GST @ 6.00%						228.00
	4,028.00					

Malaysia Ringgit: FOUR THOUSAND TWENTY EIGHT ONLY

All cheques should be made payable to SIRIM STS SDN BHD.

If payment is made by EFT/IBG/RENTAS/TT/CHEQUE DEPOSIT, please fax/email the remittance/bank in slip to the person in-charge as stated below to facilitate issuance of receipt.

Please indicate invoice number for any payment.

Our details: BANK ISLAM MALAYSIA BERHAD - Shah Alam / Account No.: 12038010024580 / Swift Code: BIMBMYKL

Important Notice

This is a temporary document for customers to make advance payment for services to be provided by SIRIM STS SDN BHD. A tax Invoice will only be issued after payment is received by SIRIM STS SDN BHD on this temporary document.

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED DOCUMENT. NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED.

Prepared by: ZAIRUL HUSNI BIN IBRAHIM Phone No.: 03-55446203

Email: zairulh@sirim.my

fax to +603-55446289

To be filled by customer:				
Notification of payment :				
Payment of RM	has been made on			
Please attach bank-in slip or payment advice as proof of payment by e-mail to sirimsts@sirim.my or				